Host	Guests/Contact Info	Producer	Subject
John Ryan Otto Lohse	Marleen Brooks (Founder of Pen Pals for Seniors) CALL-IN	Kristina Lew	Pen Pals for Seniors
John Ryan Otto Lohse	Marleen Brooks (Founder of Pen Pals for Seniors) CALL-IN	Kristina Lew	Pen Pals for Seniors
John Ryan Otto Lohse	Max Richtman (CEO-National Committee to Preserve Social Secuirty and Medicare (NCPSSM) CALL IN	Kristina Lew	National Committee to Preserve Social Secuirty and Medicare (NCPSSM)
John Ryan Otto Lohse	Preserve Social Secuirty and Medicare		National Committee to Preserve Social Secuirty and Medicare (NCPSSM)
John Ryan Otto Lohse	Old Time Radio: Fibber McGee and Molly: The Stork (5-23-39) (28 min)	Kristina Lew	Fibber McGee and Molly: The Stork
John Ryan Otto Lohse	Old Time Radio: Fibber McGee and Molly: The Stork (5-23-39) (28 min)	Kristina Lew	Fibber McGee and Molly: The Stork
John Ryan Otto Lohse	Kristina Lew (Senior Citizen Program Development Specialist for TONH Dept of Services for the Aging/Producer of Radio Show)	Kristina Lew	Talk of the Town
John Ryan	Kristina Lew (Senior Citizen Program Development Specialist for TONH Dept of Services for the Aging/Producer of Radio		
	John Ryan Otto Lohse  John Ryan Otto Lohse  John Ryan Otto Lohse  John Ryan Otto Lohse John Ryan Otto Lohse John Ryan Otto Lohse John Ryan Otto Lohse	Marleen Brooks (Founder of Pen Pals for Seniors) Otto Lohse  CALL-IN  Marleen Brooks (Founder of Pen Pals for Seniors) Otto Lohse  CALL-IN  Max Richtman (CEO-National Committee to Preserve Social Secuirty and Medicare (NCPSSM) CALL IN  Max Richtman (CEO-National Committee to Preserve Social Secuirty and Medicare (NCPSSM) CALL IN  Max Richtman (CEO-National Committee to Preserve Social Secuirty and Medicare (NCPSSM) CALL IN  Otto Lohse  John Ryan Otto Lohse  John Ryan Otto Lohse  The Stork (5-23-39) (28 min)  Otto Lohse  The Stork (5-23-39) (28 min)  Kristina Lew (Senior Citizen Program Development Specialist for TONH Dept of Services for the Aging/Producer of Radio Show)  Kristina Lew (Senior Citizen Program	Host Guests/Contact Info Producer    John Ryan Otto Lohse   CALL-IN   Kristina Lew